# Name Ht Yr
10 Ashenafi Chanen 5-11 11
11 Jacob Truemper 5-11 11
14 Rhys Knowlton 5-10 12
20  Hunter Calloway 6-2 11
21  Kingston Thompson 5-9 9
22 Harvey Tetrick 6-0 12
23 Kolsen Gasper 6-1 9
24 Kolby Giles 6-3 10
30 Blake Elston 6-2 11
31 CollinLe 5-9 11
34 Cody Le 5-7 9
35  Orion Granberg-Kiddle 6-5 11
40 Lincoln Shimkus 6-3 10
55  Ansen Asbjornsen 5-11 12
4 N

Team Profile

League: Northwest Conference Head Coach: David Dunham

City: Bellingham Asst Coaches:  Corey Navarre, Matthew

Colors: Navy Blue & Silver Nixon, Ray Ootsey, Keith

Superintendent: Greg Baker Browne, Mike Love, Tony

Young

Principal: Laurel Peak
Athletic Director: Patrick Brown
Band Director: Kay Reilly

Volunteers:

Athletic Trainer: Amya Cook, Maggie Hite,
Katie Owen

Managers:

Cheer Advisor: Anna Edquist, Natalie Moena

Cheer Squad: Cailyn Brown, Bella Brown, Sophia Burns, Kali Butma, Corrin Campion, Tessa
Cherry, Penelope Durias, Gwen Foy, Faith Gallagher, Kierra Halecky, Kameelia
Hansen, Alexys Higbee, Brooklyn Kirbyson, Aviana Lehman, Keisha McCloud, Portia
Palmby, Carla Rivas Lopez, Auri Robinson, Lexi Robinson, Isabelle Russom, Piper

Season Results
Sehome
Bellingham
Sultan

9.
Nov 29
Nov 29

62-45

Marysville-Getchell 54-49

Burlington-Edison
Lynden

Meridian
Lakewood
Sumner

Juanita

Blaine

Ferndale

Mount Baker
Mount Vernon
Lynden Christian
Sedro-Woolley
Anacortes
Bellingham
Nooksack Valley
Sehome

Oak Harbor
Anacortes

Archbishop Murphy Feb 13

64-48
63-33
63-52
74-34
73-28
61-45
55-45
55-41
59-46
52-43
68-46
64-38
53-43
62-53
51-36
61-47
49-44
62-59

11

CFErcrfrfgfsgss s g0 0=




Smith, Mackenzie Summers, Hannah Warner, Raegan Wheeler, Meadow Williams,
Brinley Yoakum




